
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

l<. R. c
PO/WO no

Rernalks:

5 1o1o
2\,31t

Bi I amount

968

a ts
DC matches MRN

oNo

DYes tr No

oYes tr No

oYes tr No

?\
2

a Yes o Excess received rt received n Other (explained below)

0 +e$ello{explaiuqlbelow)

o cceptable limits tr No (explained below)

es o No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

e-Yos-H-e-No

) 10\o
t

Accounts
Manager

Notes: L ln case amou nt to be credi ted osu not match prepare for debit or credit.2. Attachadditional sheets ifquantity ofbills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with ,see
atlachrnent'.3. Purchase Officer can approve Pos/Wosupto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager upto 25,000/- and purchase Directorthereafter. 4. Attach JV, Office copy o f PO/WO, DCs and bilts ro this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges,

Date: i:l )5 l>or"
Prepared by

6+0 te PO / WO Date.

Supplier Name SSLU 8
PO/WO amount

Firnr/Company
F\Q P L Project

Sl. No. Bill No Bill Date

l
\\15 t llls)r-t-

Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport &Hamali Charges):

Sl. No DC No DC. Date MRN No.

l l3)> 14 l{ )rol-o >9 tl L\
2

4

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits

Arnount D (D=A-B-C) - Amount ro be credited to the supplier: O/a
Amount E PO / WO value

Amount F -Difference (A - E):

Quantity received as per PO /WO

Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

Excess / short material received

Close PO / W?O

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying)

Payment - due date

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchase
Manager Ma E

D Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant

Sign V-
2.r l5 \rc t-o IINISH AR KH

etc and instead include il Amounr B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager ifbill value exceeds Rs. 10,000/-

| 3.
I

\

I

I

I 
Date 

I



ORIGIN.AL !N'JEIf=TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP-. #5-4-t87/3 & 4. fi lrloor, Soham Mansion M.G.Road, Socmdnabad - 500003

Email: purchase@yrnodrproperties com

Supplier/Customer/TraDsporter Copy (ISTIN/IINI: 16A,(rr|Rs)OAAC17.1

Modi Prop€nies Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapu, Nacharam, Hyderabad PO No.

Ren ID

Total Taxable Amount

i67t 5

82r.00

for Summit

lofl:1945-2020

22.50

(;S'I'IN i 36.d{BCM476lElZM

ll

IGST CGST

/.r. A.

5

SGST

Invoic€ No. 11255Customer Details

l9-05-2020lnloice Datc

(,7059

PO Datc I l-05-2020

Req Date I t-05-2020

t,oc Re4 No I 1649

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ab Rate Gross Taxo/o Ta\ Amt

I 7028 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - otber - nos 3 72. 216.00 t8.811

I v2'
) 7026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - I/2 ln - 480.00 l8 86 40

t/2" x t"

7284 - Plumbing - PVC - Wasta Pip€ - othcr - nos 3917 5 25 125 00 l8

lt

I

.o

t2

t3

l4

73.89 Total Invoice Amount

Rupees : Nine flundred Sixty Eight and Paise Seventy l)ight Only

Subjcct to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

t47.78

l8

848r l0 48.00

5

6lrl

1,

IO

tttr

ij_ l L

t- -T--?1s, --l
968.78



Purchase Order
o.,let) 1 of 2 I4 05 ?0?0 I l:23:05 AM

From Company : Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.
5-4-lA7/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 35AABCM4761E1ZM

06 .o5.?o 1:44r19

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-lA7 /3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

Doc No 67059

Doc Date

SupplyType S u pply

Rate

0.0 72.0O 0.00 18.00

48.00 0.00 18.00

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C1Z7

040-6633555 t 9618244433

Kind Attn i HamendrafPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

Item Name

7028 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - other - nos1

2

3

5

6

11/2"
.)

206.00 0.00

0.00

0.0 0

0.00

0.00

544.00 0.00

333.00 0.00

2 59.00 0.00

75.00

168.00 0.00

329.00 0.00

Amount

849.60

566.40

1,215.40

448.40

t47 .50

1,581 .20

376.24

3,209.50

7B 5. BB

1,941.10

7026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nipple - 1/2 In - nos .10.00

,{no

7041 - Plumbing - CP - Sq. Jali without hole - 6ln x6 In - t0
nos

7047 - Plumbing - CP - Waste coupling - U2 thread - nos

4 6040 - Miscellaneous - Tefflon tape - NA - nos

7284 - Plumbing - PVC - Waste Pipe - other - nos

7040 - Plumbing - CP - Sq. jali with hole - 6 In x6 In - nos

10043 - Plumbing - CP - Bottel trap - NA - nos

9 7049 - Plumbinq - GI - Ball Cock - 1/2 In - nos

10006 - Plumbing - GI - Ball Valve - 1/2 In - nos

7327 - Plumbing - PVC - Connection - 2 ft - nos

7436 - Plumbing - sanitary - Flush Plate - NA - nos

7323 - Plumbing - sanitary - Washbasin rag bolts - NA -
pa irs

00

lo.oo

5.00

.2.00

. 5.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

19.00

25.00

134.00

134.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

B1

1B

18.00

7

B

10

2.00

. 5.00

005

00

00

ti,

00

o0

4

11

2

13

1

Quote No

7t649

11-05-2020

Nil

Quote Date 03 -08 - 2018

Diso/o GST

Terms and Conditions:-
Fot Mo.li Ptupe.aies pvt,Lt.,,

Authortsed Signarory

La).
?il- a'!ji l'o tt r-oo+^-'J' *.;;p*L;.;.rms^ndcond,Lions

R l,o,.1\-- h{ b )^* )-^^-r}Asr}-r}r}.az <15!lr

Name: 
Yt' o\( \q-o2p

f^**) L:d tu.--^-"-.-*S-
D &A M-, rltsJ +--+- u, jts\,- -l'rr11\wb

Supplier Details

I

I

I

I

"^',r'rr".r'r1,

'rrr.ra 
]

,.i#lr - Plumblng - sanitary - Wa[ hung ras botts - NA -

rrtli
Total Order Value . . . ., Zt,ZSio

iRupees : Twentv one Thousand rhree uu!4." aee! ola-leEcseys- 
I

0.00 i 18.00 
I

5.OO 1,288.00 O.OO ra.OO 
]

4---=..-



qrr.{s) 2 or 2

Specification / Erand

PaymentTerms

Tax

Delivery Date

Delivery Location

Penality For 0elay

Transpoatation Cost

Warranty

Advance Paid

OtherTerms

Completion Dats

Measurment

Sccurity

Remarks

Purchase Order
l4-0s-2020 I l:21:0s AM

As per details given in lhe quolation.

After Delivery & Produc{ion ol bill

lnclusive ol all taxes

Nod Day.

May Flower Platinum

Sy 8Zl, i,,tallapur, Naciaram.

Phone. 7680971999

NiI

lncluded by us.

Nil

Nil

We reserve he dght to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications. Above oder for ModellhiA- 105,106 purpose

Nit

Nil

Nit

I

ro. Mo.ll Propeties Pvt Ltd,

Authorised Siqnatory

Accepted the above Terms And Conditions

Fot Sunmia Sales LLP



DC No 9377Customer D€tails

DC Date. l9-05-2020

67059

PO Datc. l1-05-2020

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
' #5-4- tE7l3 & 4, fl Floor, Sotam Mansion, M.C.Roa4 Secundorabad - 500003

Email : purchase-d-rnodrprop€nies. com

Supplier/Customer/Transporter-Copy {]STIN/IINI.a6A,.-r|qSr.fiAACl7.1

Modi Properties Private LimitEd,.

Sy No. 82l I , Mallapur, Nacharan! Hyderabad

Ren lI) i67li

HSN/SAC

I ofl:19{5-2020

A)

(;S'|IN : 36AABCM4'I6IEIZM

?l

Description of Goods

;i{ HE\

I
" (,.;Clvtd 0y"

for Summit Sales

7028 - Plumbing - CP - Exiension Nipple - other - nos

2 7026 - Plumbing - CP - Extension Nippls - 1/2 In - nos 84 8l l0

3 7284 - Plumbing - PVC - Waste Pipe - otlrcr - nos 3917 l

.l

)

9

,ffi:ias\II

I

t-
INWA,RD I

)4 D1 &c 1

25

r ,(] in(t

:'.,-191 Lx,t | 7

27 lv;

si

iPro ert les
)8 T ry.No.8z/:
29

t0

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised signatory

| '-r- ': - 
|

I neq oat" I t t-os-zozo Iffi

PO No

, _.1

-i

L L

6

7

t0

1Z

14, 

-

rsl

rd

,B

l
17

t8

rq

20

2)\, I

lxl

I
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